
Corrigendum-2 dt: 14.02.2017 
Tender no: 335/IT/2017 dated: 10.02.2017 uploaded as 

Tender id: 104068 in www.apeprocure.gov.in and also displayed at 

http://www.aptransport.org 

 

 

1. In place of 1 year Manufacturer Warranty it may kindly be read 

as 3 year Manufacturer Warranty in the following clauses. 

 

Annexure II: Schedule 2 (7), Schedule 3 (7), Schedule 4 

(9), Schedule 5 (7), Schedule 6 (8) in Page no.s 49 & 50 

in RFP  

 

 
2. Where the address mentioned in RFP changed from Hyderabad to 

Vijayawada as mentioned below: 

 

 Existing Address mentioned in RFP Change in Address to be read in 
RFP 

Place Of 

Tender 

Opening for 

PQ, Technical 

and Financial 

bids on 

16.02.2017  

At technical 

bid: 04:00 

P.M 

Financial bid: 

05:00 P.M 

 

O/o Transport Commissioner, Dr. 

B.R.Ambedkar Transport Bhavan, 

Opp. Eenadu, Somajiguda, 

Khairatabad, Hyderabad-500082. 

O/o Transport Commissioner,  
1st Floor, NTR Administrative 
Block, 
RTC House, Pandit Nehru Bus 
Station complex, 
Vijayawada, AP 

 

http://www.apeprocure.gov.in/
http://www.aptransport.org/

